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LISTA DE VONTANTES LOTAGAO: IFBAIANO - GUANAMBI - PROFESSORES

SERVIDOR
Adriany Thatcher Castro Soares
Alessandro de Magalhaes Arantes
Alex Aguiar Ledo
Alexsandro dos Santos Brito
Amalia Michelle Gomes Costa
Ana Carolina Oliveira
Ana Caroline Neves da Silva
Ariomar Rodrigues dos Santos
Aureluci Alves de Aquino
Barbara Katharinne Alves Borges Les
Bruno Andrade Ribeiro
Bruno da Mata Rodrigues
Bruno Vinicius Castro Guimaraes
Carlinne Guimaraes de Oliveira
Carlos Anderson Oliveira Silva
Carlos Elizio Cotrim
Carlos Ramon Santiago Saraiva
Cinara Soares Pereira Cafieiro
Claudio Roberto Meira de Oliveira
Cleide Teixeira Alves
Cleudson Lopes de Queiroz
Crislene Leal da Silva Vieira
Cristiane Silveira Mendes Nogueira
Daniele de Brito Trindade
Daniel Meira de Oliveira
Dario Ribeiro de Sales Junior
Dario Soares Silva
Debora Simoes de Souza
Diogenes Galdino Morais Silva
Djalma Meira Gomes Junior
Eber Chagas Santos
Edyla Ribeiro de Andrade
Elia Karina de Carvalho Costa Moreir:
Emanoela Batista Neves
Enoc Lima do Rego
Evanilton Moura Alves
Fabio dos Santos Lima
Fabio Martins de Carvalho
Felizarda Viana Bebe
Francine Kateriny Santos Louzada
George Gabriel Mendes Dourado
Gilson Pinto Matioli
Heithor Alexandre de Araujo Queiroz
Hugo Deleon Pereira dos Santos
Hugo Roldi Guariz
Isnaya Jackson Carapia Ladeia Ledo
Ivanilson Vieira Souza Junior
Jairo Costa Fernandes
Jane Geralda Ferreira Santana

SIAPE
3037834
2370976
2106962
1821919
1758300
3033438
3362598
2219258
1106585
2963345
1424917
1703151
3678952
2420335
1181652
1107114
2344962
3275098
1757985
1178330
2420560
2585854
2486503
2381726
1045328
2504556
2272714
3148933
1859416
1727041
1372162
3268694
1319585
3064881
1400120
1785982
2026675
1685113
1618330
3030297
2355141
1784709
3161645
1374693
2255723
2245235
3306252
3704243
1517993

E-MAIL
adriany.soares@ifbaiano.edu.br
alessandro.arantes@ifbaiano.edu.br
alex.ledo@ifbaiano.edu.br
alexsandro.brito@ifbaiano.edu.br
amalia.costa@ifbaiano.edu.br
ana.carolina@ifbaiano.edu.br
ana.neves@ifbaiano.edu.br
ariomar.rodrigues@ifbaiano.edu.br
aureluci.aquino@ifbaiano.edu.br
barbara.lessa@ifbaiano.edu.br
bruno.ribeiro@ifbaiano.edu.br
bruno.rodrigues@ifbaiano.edu.br
bruno.guimaraes@ifbaiano.edu.br
carlinne.guimaraes@ifbaiano.edu.br
carlos.oliveira@ifbaiano.edu.br
carlos.cotrim@ifbaiano.edu.br
carlos.saraiva@ifbaiano.edu.br
cinara.pereira@ifbaiano.edu.br
claudio.meira@ifbaiano.edu.br
cleide.alves@ifbaiano.edu.br
cleudson.lopes@ifbaiano.edu.br
crislene.vieira@ifbaiano.edu.br
cristiane.nogueira@ifbaiano.edu.br
daniele.trindade@ifbaiano.edu.br
daniel.meira@ifbaiano.edu.br
dario.junior@ifbaiano.edu.br
dario.silva@ifbaiano.edu.br
debora.simoes@ifbaiano.edu.br
diogenes.silva@ifbaiano.edu.br
djalma.gomes@ifbaiano.edu.br
eber.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
edyla.andrade@ifbaiano.edu.br
elia.costa@ifbaiano.edu.br
emanoela.neves@ifbaiano.edu.br
enoc.lima@ifbaiano.edu.br
evanilton.alves@ifbaiano.edu.br
fabio.lima@ifbaiano.edu.br
fabio.martins@ifbaiano.edu.br
felizarda.bebe@ifbaiano.edu.br
francine.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
george.dourado@ifbaiano.edu.br
gilson.matioli@ifbaiano.edu.br
heithor.queiroz@ifbaiano.edu.br
hugo.deleon@ifbaiano.edu.br
hugo.guariz@ifbaiano.edu.br
isnaya.ledo@ifbaiano.edu.br
ivanilson.junior@ifbaiano.edu.br
jairo.fernandes@ifbaiano.edu.br
jane.ferreira@ifbaiano.edu.br
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Jessica Ferreira dos Santos
Joabson Guimaraes da Silva
Joao Paulo Barbosa Gloria

Joice Andrade Bonfim

Joilce Karine Fernandes Silva Pereira
Jose Alberto Alves de Souza
Jose Assuncao Silveira Junior
Josenilton do Nascimento Sousa
Jussara Telma dos Santos
Leandro Goncalves dos Santos
Leandro Santos Peixouto

Lucas Britto Landim

Ludimila Thayane Paes Silva
Maiza Messias Gomes

Marcelo Fialho de Moura
Marcelo Rocha dos Santos
Marcos Oliveira Santos

Maria do Socorro Merces Alves Aguia
Mariana Texeira Rodrigues Vila
Martha de Cassia Nascimento
Naiara Maia Oliveira

Naidson Clayr Santos Ferreira
Nelson Gentil Meira Junior

Nilda Loiola de Almeida Franco e Sar
Nivaldo Moreira Carvalho
Normane Mirele Chaves da Silva
Paula Patricia Oliveira da Silva
Paulo Emilio Rodrigues Donato
Paulo Menicucci Sabioni

Pedro Ricardo Rocha Marques
Polliana Bezerra de Oliveira
Priscila Coutinho Miranda

Queila Batista Muniz de Azevedo
Radival da Costa Nery Junior
Raimundo Francisco dos Santos Filhc
Reinaldo Monteiro Cotrim
Roberto Carlos Santana Lima
Rosangela Figueiredo Miranda
Samylle Bomfim Souza
Sayonara Cotrim Sabioni

Sergio Luiz Rodrigues Donato
Silvia Claudia Marques Lima
Sinezio Cotrim Guimaraes Junior
Sofia Reboucas Neta Pereira
Suane Coutinho Cardoso
Tatiane Malheiros Alves
Woquiton Lima Fernandes

1261734
1669045
1203255
1261824
2941418
2545432
2205863
2346142
4445638
2690602
1759358
1837112
2348639
1564805
1544159
1757890
2357268
1189499
1559167
2193340
1146987
1279599
2193124
1169698
2458891
1732298
2641619
2219261
1818684
4420455
1780187
2355782
2022193
1780620
1033441
1755061
2107749
1758285
1979645
1107831
2219268
1577873
4562595
1784476
1668592
2569261
2458889

jessica.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
joabson.silva@ifbaiano.edu.br
joao.gloria@ifbaiano.edu.br
joice.bonfim@ifbaiano.edu.br
joilce.fernandes@ifbaiano.edu.br
alberto.souza@ifbaiano.edu.br
jose.assuncao@ifbaiano.edu.br
josenilton.sousa@ifbaiano.edu.br
jussara.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
leandro.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
leandro.peixouto@ifbaiano.edu.br
lucas.landim@ifbaiano.edu.br
ludimila.silva@ifbaiano.edu.br
maiza.gomes@ifbaiano.edu.br
marcelo.moura@ifbaiano.edu.br
marcelo.rocha@ifbaiano.edu.br
marcos.oliveira@ifbaiano.edu.br
maria.alves@ifbaiano.edu.br
mariana.vila@ifbaiano.edu.br
martha.nascimento@ifbaiano.edu.br
naiara.oliveira@ifbaiano.edu.br
naidson.ferreira@ifbaiano.edu.br
nelson.junior@ifbaiano.edu.br
nilda.sarmento@ifbaiano.edu.br
nivaldo.carvalho@ifbaiano.edu.br
normane.chaves@ifbaiano.edu.br
paula.patricia@ifbaiano.edu.br
paulo.donato@ifbaiano.edu.br
paulo.sabioni@ifbaiano.edu.br
pedro.marques@ifbaiano.edu.br
polliana.oliveira@ifbaiano.edu.br
priscila.miranda@ifbaiano.edu.br
queila.muniz@ifbaiano.edu.br
radival.nery@ifbaiano.edu.br
raimundo.santos@ifbaiano.edu.br
reinaldo.cotrim@ifbaiano.edu.br
roberto.lima@ifbaiano.edu.br
rosangela.miranda@ifbaiano.edu.br
samylle.souza@ifbaiano.edu.br
sayonara.sabioni@ifbaiano.edu.br
sergio.donato@ifbaiano.edu.br
silvia.lima@ifbaiano.edu.br
sinezio.guimaraes@ifbaiano.edu.br
sofia.pereira@ifbaiano.edu.br
suane.cardoso@ifbaiano.edu.br
tatiane.alves@ifbaiano.edu.br
woquiton.fernandes@ifbaiano.edu.br
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